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198802250000
53980

02/25/1988
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

172 677

198806060001
60530

06/06/1988
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

187 867

198806060001
61240

06/06/1988
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

187 867

198806060001
61300

06/06/1988
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

187 867

198806060001
61400

06/06/1988
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

187 867

198806060001
61390

06/06/1988
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

187 867

198806060001
61480

06/06/1988
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

187 867

198806060001
61490

06/06/1988
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

187 867

198806060001
61500

06/06/1988
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

187 867

198806060001
61560

06/06/1988
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

187 867

198806060001
61600

06/06/1988
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

187 867

198806060001
62130

06/06/1988
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

187 867

198806060001
62370

06/06/1988
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

187 867

198806060001
62380

06/06/1988
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

187 867

198806060001
62820

06/06/1988
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

187 867

198806060001
62890

06/06/1988
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

187 867

198806060001
63310

06/06/1988
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

187 867

198806060001
63180

06/06/1988
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

187 867

198806060001
63390

06/06/1988
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

187 867

198806060001
63670

06/06/1988
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

187 867

198806060001
63850

06/06/1988
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

187 867

198806060001
63680

06/06/1988
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

187 867

198806060001
64110

06/06/1988
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

187 867

198806060001
63970

06/06/1988
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

187 867

198806060001
64100

06/06/1988
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

187 867

198806060001
64200

06/06/1988
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

187 867



198806060001
64330

06/06/1988
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

187 867

198806060001
64280

06/06/1988
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

187 867

198806060001
64480

06/06/1988
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

187 867

198806060001
64410

06/06/1988
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

187 867


