Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1988; Name= SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198802250000 53980	02/25/1988 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	172	677				
198806060001 60530	06/06/1988 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	187	867				
198806060001 61240	06/06/1988 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	187	867				
198806060001 61300	06/06/1988 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	187	867				
198806060001 61400	06/06/1988 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	187	867				
198806060001 61390	06/06/1988 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	187	867				
198806060001 61480	06/06/1988 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	187	867				
198806060001 61490	06/06/1988 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	187	867				
198806060001 61500	06/06/1988 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	187	867				
198806060001 61560	06/06/1988 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	187	867				
198806060001 61600	06/06/1988 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	187	867				
198806060001 62130	06/06/1988 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	187	867				
198806060001 62370	06/06/1988 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	187	867				
198806060001 62380	06/06/1988 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	187	867				
198806060001 62820	06/06/1988 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	187	867				
198806060001 62890	06/06/1988 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	187	867				
198806060001 63310	06/06/1988 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	187	867				
198806060001 63180	06/06/1988 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	187	867				
198806060001 63390	06/06/1988 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	187	867				
198806060001 63670	06/06/1988 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	187	867				
198806060001 63850	06/06/1988 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	187	867				
198806060001 63680	06/06/1988 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	187	867				
198806060001 64110	06/06/1988 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	187	867				
198806060001 63970	06/06/1988 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	187	867				
198806060001 64100	06/06/1988 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	187	867				
198806060001 64200	06/06/1988 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	187	867				

	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	187	867		
	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	187	867		
	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	187	867		
	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	187	867		